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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Association of the
United States Army

Dodd, Murray, Mayor
Galloway, Burl

Halsey, W. L., Jr.
Record, James
Searcy, R. B., Mayor
Starnes, Joe

Thrasher, T. G.
Weissinger, William

T., III
Williams, G. K.

Woltersdorf, K. A.

Decatur, AL Huntsville, AL

correspondence list

Feb 25, 1959 May 15, 1959
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

American Legion
Brejura, B. T., Mrs.

Brown, Grady
Dunn, Alberta

Nunley, Mrs.
Record, James

Huntsville, AL

correspondence list

Aug 28, 1947
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

American Legion
Auxiliary

Record, James
Walthom, Mrs.

Whitt, B. L., Mrs.
Whitt, Odell ,Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence history

April 24, 1928 April 29, 1969
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Baucom, David
Collingsworth,

Ranpey B.

Disabled American
Veterans

Heidelberg, Fritz H.
Neville, Don C.

Rahn, Burton H.
Record, James
Shell, Arthur L., Jr.
Sullins,

Thornton, Vance
Turner, R. V.
Walker, H. Moody

Huntsville, AL

correspondence history

April 3, 1948 Sep 28, 1968
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Retired Officers Association, Redstone
Names:

Places:

Types:

Aldenderfer, F. W.,
Capt.

Clegg, Sam E., Lt.
Col.

Hall, W. E., Lt. Col.

Harnly, H. S., Rear
Admiral Retired

Johnson, William G.,
Col.

O'Neill, D. F., Maj.
Gen.

Poitevint, James W.,
Lt.

Retired Officers
Association

Sanford, John G., Lt.
Col.

Spragins, R. L., Maj.
Gen.

Weissinger, William
T., Col.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence history list



Dates:
April 12, 1961 Oct 31, 1968
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Retired Officers Association, Redstone
Names:

Adams, George D.
Agnor, Gilmore L.
Aldenderfer, F. W.
Balck, Lars F. O.
Barraza, Robert O.
Brown, Ernest J.
Broxton, George F.
Bryan, John C.
Callaway, Samuel M.
Clegg, Samsam
Clift, James B.

Clisson, William H.
Cook, Frank J.
Danley, Prince H.
Deppensmith, Lloyd

F.
Durham, William M.
Gannon, Thomas F.
Goatley, Durand R.
Hall, Wilmer E.
Hanson, Merle L.
Heller, R. G.

Henderschott, Jacob
E.

Howard, Fred F.
Irwin, Carl H.
Johnson, William G.
Kirby, F. R.
Martin, Elbert W.
McCary, Mason B.
McKewen, L. K., Jr.
Melochick, George
Minnick, Cole W.

Minor, E. M.
Mitchell, Robert L.
Muller, Joseph G.
Murphy, Vincent P.
Neblett, George L.
O'Neill, D. F.
Pamplin, Douglas G.
Poitevint, James W.
Prickett, Thomas W.
Redden, Walter M.
Rega, John A.



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Rega, John J.
Sanford, John G.
Sayler, Harry

Spragins, R. L.
Stensby, Jojhn L.
Tillery, James P.

Van Pelt, Clifford A.
Walter, Billy H.

Weissinger, William
T.

Whalen, Chandler M.

Huntsville, AL

list

April 12, 1961
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Retired Officers Auxiliary, Redstone
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Callahan, William J.
(Helen), Mrs.

Keith, Glen B.
(Leah), Mrs.

Miller, Harold A.
(Mary), Mrs.

Mullins, G. E.
(Verda), Mrs.

Retired Officers
Auxiliary

Sorenson, Harvey J.
(Barbara), Mrs.

Van Roo, Robert
(Esther), Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

history list

Sep 15, 1964
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Retired Officers Auxiliary, Redstone
Names:

Accardi, Roy R.
(Jeanne), Mrs.

Adams, George D.
(Cecile), Mrs.

Aldenderfer, Franklin
W. (Nancy), Mrs.

Allen, George W.
(Betty), Mrs.

Allian, Carl N.
(Dorothy), Mrs.

Ashley, Merle W.
(Chris), Mrs.

Babes, Fred J.
(Marian), Mrs.

Baune, William A.
(Jr. (Jean), Mrs.

Bergmann, Russell A.
(Margaret), Mrs.

Blackman, Waldo M.
(Jacque), Mrs.

Bloomberg, Arthur E.
(Elaine), Mrs.

Callahan, William J.
(Helen), Mrs.

Clements, Walter
(Lou), Mrs.

Cook, Frank J.
(Thelma), Mrs.

Cooley, Marvin G.
(Helen), Mrs.

Corthell, Mark A.
(Marian), Mrs.

Davis, W. W.
(Louise), Mrs.

Deppensmith, Lloyd
F. (Marian), Mrs.

Dewey, Richard (La
Clare), Mrs.

Diehl, Donald B.
(Mimi), Mrs.



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Dill, Frank W.
(Dottie), Mrs.

Dorris, Lewis R.
(Ann), Mrs.

Dotson, Raymon S.
(Maryanna), Mrs.

Downs, Vernon L.,
Mrs.

Dunlap, George R.
(Betty), Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

list

Sep 15, 1964
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Retired Officers Auxiliary, Redstone
Names:

Fiederling, Frank
(Louise), Mrs.

Floyd, H. H.
(Evelyn), Mrs.

Gilbert, Ward T.
(Mary), Mrs.

Gillmore, William K.
(Blanche), Mrs.

Gilstrap, Jack
(Mabel), Mrs.

Hanson, Merle L.
(Alma)

Harrison, John E.
(Ruth), Mrs.

Hasseltine, C. L.
(Betty), Mrs.

Henderschott, Jacob
E. (Grace), Mrs.

Hill, Robert L.
(Myriam), Mrs.

Hodges, William H.
(Edna), Mrs.

Irwin, Carl H.
(Edith), Mrs.

Johnson, Glenn A.
(Lucille), Mrs.

Keith, Glen B.
(Leah), Mrs.

Kingston, Jarvis R.
(Imelda), Mrs.

Kirby, F. R. (Jean),
Mrs.

Lamb, Vincent S.
(Frances), Mrs.

Maliskey, Donald C.
(Phyllis), Mrs.

Martin, Fred A.
(Jester), Mrs.

Matthews, Arthur J.,
(Vicky), Mrs.



Places:

Types:

Dates:

McBrearty, Charles F.
(Margaret), Mrs.

McCollum, William
R., (Fran), Mrs.

Meadows, John C.
(Louse), Mrs.

Melochick, George
(Marie), Mrs.

Miller, Harold A.
(Mary), Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

list

Sep 15, 1964
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Retired Officers Auxiliary, Redstone
Names:

Mize, Seth A. (Lucy),
Mrs.

Moore, John B. (Lib),
Mrs.

Mullins, G. E.
(Verda), Mrs.

Murphy, Vincent P.
(Catherine), Mtrs.

Osterman, James K.
(Pidge), Mrs.

Reed, Victor W.
(Grace), Mrs.

Rega, John A.
(Mary), Mrs.

Rinker, Charles J.
(Florence), Mrs.

Rogers, Lionel M.
(Margaret), Mrs.

Sanford, John G.
(Lee), Mrs.

Sayers, Frederick
(Caryl), Mrs.

Schlendering, H. G.
(Camille), Mrs.

Schmader, William P.
(Polly), Mrs.

Smith, Otis L. (Sara),
Mrs.

Smith, Robert E.
(Betty), Mrs.

Sorenson, Harvey I.
(Barbara), Mrs.

Spragins, R. L.
(Margaret), Mrs.

Tonetti, Serge
(Corinne), Mrs.

Town, Charles H.
(Jean), Mrs.

Trenkle, Robert A.
(Pat), Mrs.



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Van Roo, Robert
(Esther), Mrs.

Voorhees, Donald L.
(Liz), Mrs.

Watts, William P.
(Ellie), Mrs.

Weber, Lynn C.
(Helen), Mrs.

Whalen, Chandler M.
(Millie), Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

list

Sep 15, 1964
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Briggs, C. W., Lt.
Commander

Martin, George A.,
Lt.

Organized Surface
Division

U. S. Naval Reserve
Training Center

Huntsville, AL

history

Sep 17, 1968
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

U. S. Naval Reserve
Training Center

Huntsville, AL

history

Sep 17, 1968
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Surface and Military
Training Divisions

U. S. Naval Reserve
Training Center

Huntsville, AL

history

Sep 17, 1968
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Names:

Places:

Allen, R. O.
Arrigo, A. D.
Bennett, P. R.
Blair, Luther
Briggs, C. W.
Brinkley, G. L.
Burns, M. F.
Campbell, C. H.
Coleman, D. L.

Devine, E. A.
Esslinger, H. W.
Franz, J. B., Jr.
Goodwin, J. G.
Graham, J. H.
Gregory, R. H.
Hall, G. P.
Harris, J. E.
Heath, J. L.

Johnson, M. L.
Jones, M.
Kalmback, K. H.
Little, Lloyd
Martin, G. A.
McQuinn, J. H.
Meiser, C. H.
Mizel, D.
Moyers, L. W.

Price, c. E.
U. S. Naval Reserve

Training Center
Walker, J. B.
Washington, W. H.
White, J. P.
Williams, C. B.

Huntsville, AL



Types:

Dates:
history list

Sep 17, 1968
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

U. S. Naval Reserve
Training Center

Huntsville, AL

list

Sep 17, 1968
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Gaines, Mr. Ladies Auxiliary to
the VFW

McNeill, Dot
Record, James

Stephenson, Mary

Huntsville, AL

correspondence list

Aug 1, 1945
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Names:
Bass, Sue
Berry, Ernestine
Berry, Maxine
Bradford, Frances
Bradford, Marvil Lee
Carter, Kathryn
Cash, Mildred
Chandler, Edith
Cloud, Marjorie
Coates, Lois
Corum, Ruth
Darwin, Jessie Ruth

Delp, Mauvleen
Drake, Ruth
Dunivant, Mary
Eddins, Narl
Elkins, Laverna
Fincher, Harriet
Floyd, Margaret
Fuller, John D.
Gardner, Kathryn
Gastings, Marie
Giles, Ora
Godfree, Katherine

Holder, Florence
Hollingsworth, Lula
Honey, Grayce
Hughes, Irene
Hunter, Ruth
Jackson, Carol
Jackson, Ruth
Jones, Mary
Kilgore, Edith
Kovalcheck, Mary
Ladies Auxiliary to

the VFW

Loeb, Louise
Massey, Mattie
McDonald, Auna
McGregor, Cham
McNeill, Dot
Meier, Cathryn
Muglia, Mildred
Nestor, Janet
Oldfield, Almarie
Parson, Louise
Reed, Marguerite
Shelton, Bernice



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Smith, Christine
Smith, Ethel
Smith, Vera

Steakley, Robena
Stephenson, Mary
Tedder, Marie

Towry, Delores
Waldrop, Arnetta
Walker, Minnie

Whitaker, Alma
White, Fannie
Williams, Mary

Huntsville, AL

list

Aug 1, 1945
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Veterans of WW I
Auxiliary

Williams, Katie B.,
Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

history

June 10, 1962
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Veterans of WW I
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Lawler, Ben W.,
Commander

Sullivan, Corinne

Huntsville, AL

correspondence history

June 10, 1962 Sep 30, 1968
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Topics:

Names:

Types:

Dates:

ID for missing photo ID's for missing
photo

Collins, Lester
Dull, George
Faulk, Tom
Hill, J. B.
Kerr, W. E.

McDonald, Tom
McKee, Jim
McKee, Robert
Moon, Roland
Pennington, Harry

Raines, Robert
Smith, A. L.
Squire, W. G.
Steele, Dean
Summers, Ed

Tennessee Voiture
1012, 40 & 8

list



1955-1956
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Name & Place Index

Accardi, Roy R. (Jeanne), Mrs. 9
Adams, George D. (Cecile), Mrs. 9
Adams, George D. 6
Agnor, Gilmore L. 6
Aldenderfer, F. W., Capt. 5
Aldenderfer, F. W. 6
Aldenderfer, Franklin W. (Nancy), Mrs. 9
Allen, George W. (Betty), Mrs. 9
Allen, R. O. 15
Allian, Carl N. (Dorothy), Mrs. 9
American Legion Auxiliary 3
American Legion 2
Arrigo, A. D. 15
Ashley, Merle W. (Chris), Mrs. 9
Association of the United States Army 1
Babes, Fred J. (Marian), Mrs. 9
Balck, Lars F. O. 6
Barraza, Robert O. 6
Bass, Sue 18
Baucom, David 4
Baune, William A. (Jr. (Jean), Mrs. 9
Bennett, P. R. 15
Bergmann, Russell A. (Margaret), Mrs. 9
Berry, Ernestine 18
Berry, Maxine 18
Blackman, Waldo M. (Jacque), Mrs. 9
Blair, Luther 15
Bloomberg, Arthur E. (Elaine), Mrs. 9
Bradford, Frances 18
Bradford, Marvil Lee 18
Brejura, B. T., Mrs. 2
Briggs, C. W., Lt. Commander 12
Briggs, C. W. 15
Brinkley, G. L. 15
Brown, Ernest J. 6
Brown, Grady 2
Broxton, George F. 6
Bryan, John C. 6
Burns, M. F. 15
Callahan, William J. (Helen), Mrs. 8, 9
Callaway, Samuel M. 6
Campbell, C. H. 15
Carter, Kathryn 18
Cash, Mildred 18
Chandler, Edith 18
Clegg, Sam E., Lt. Col. 5
Clegg, Samsam 6
Clements, Walter (Lou), Mrs. 9
Clift, James B. 6
Clisson, William H. 6
Cloud, Marjorie 18
Coates, Lois 18

Coleman, D. L. 15
Collingsworth, Ranpey B. 4
Collins, Lester 21
Cook, Frank J. (Thelma), Mrs. 9
Cook, Frank J. 6
Cooley, Marvin G. (Helen), Mrs. 9
Corthell, Mark A. (Marian), Mrs. 9
Corum, Ruth 18
Danley, Prince H. 6
Darwin, Jessie Ruth 18
Davis, W. W. (Louise), Mrs. 9
Decatur, AL 1
Delp, Mauvleen 18
Deppensmith, Lloyd F. (Marian), Mrs. 9
Deppensmith, Lloyd F. 6
Devine, E. A. 15
Dewey, Richard (La Clare), Mrs. 9
Diehl, Donald B. (Mimi), Mrs. 9
Dill, Frank W. (Dottie), Mrs. 9
Disabled American Veterans 4
Dodd, Murray, Mayor 1
Dorris, Lewis R. (Ann), Mrs. 9
Dotson, Raymon S. (Maryanna), Mrs. 9
Downs, Vernon L., Mrs. 9
Drake, Ruth 18
Dull, George 21
Dunivant, Mary 18
Dunlap, George R. (Betty), Mrs. 9
Dunn, Alberta 2
Durham, William M. 6
Eddins, Narl 18
Elkins, Laverna 18
Esslinger, H. W. 15
Faulk, Tom 21
Fiederling, Frank (Louise), Mrs. 10
Fincher, Harriet 18
Floyd, H. H. (Evelyn), Mrs. 10
Floyd, Margaret 18
Franz, J. B., Jr. 15
Fuller, John D. 18
Gaines, Mr. 17
Galloway, Burl 1
Gannon, Thomas F. 6
Gardner, Kathryn 18
Gastings, Marie 18
Gilbert, Ward T. (Mary), Mrs. 10
Giles, Ora 18
Gillmore, William K. (Blanche), Mrs. 10
Gilstrap, Jack (Mabel), Mrs. 10
Goatley, Durand R. 6
Godfree, Katherine 18
Goodwin, J. G. 15



Graham, J. H. 15
Gregory, R. H. 15
Hall, G. P. 15
Hall, W. E., Lt. Col. 5
Hall, Wilmer E. 6
Halsey, W. L., Jr. 1
Hanson, Merle L. (Alma) 10
Hanson, Merle L. 6
Harnly, H. S., Rear Admiral Retired 5
Harris, J. E. 15
Harrison, John E. (Ruth), Mrs. 10
Hasseltine, C. L. (Betty), Mrs. 10
Heath, J. L. 15
Heidelberg, Fritz H. 4
Heller, R. G. 6
Henderschott, Jacob E. (Grace), Mrs. 10
Henderschott, Jacob E. 6
Hill, J. B. 21
Hill, Robert L. (Myriam), Mrs. 10
Hodges, William H. (Edna), Mrs. 10
Holder, Florence 18
Hollingsworth, Lula 18
Honey, Grayce 18
Howard, Fred F. 6
Hughes, Irene 18
Hunter, Ruth 18
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20
ID for missing photo 21
ID's for missing photo 21
Irwin, Carl H. (Edith), Mrs. 10
Irwin, Carl H. 6
Jackson, Carol 18
Jackson, Ruth 18
Johnson, Glenn A. (Lucille), Mrs. 10
Johnson, M. L. 15
Johnson, William G., Col. 5
Johnson, William G. 6
Jones, M. 15
Jones, Mary 18
Kalmback, K. H. 15
Keith, Glen B. (Leah), Mrs. 8, 10
Kerr, W. E. 21
Kilgore, Edith 18
Kingston, Jarvis R. (Imelda), Mrs. 10
Kirby, F. R. (Jean), Mrs. 10
Kirby, F. R. 6
Kovalcheck, Mary 18
Ladies Auxiliary to the VFW 17, 18
Lamb, Vincent S. (Frances), Mrs. 10
Lawler, Ben W., Commander 20
Little, Lloyd 15
Loeb, Louise 18
Maliskey, Donald C. (Phyllis), Mrs. 10
Martin, Elbert W. 6
Martin, Fred A. (Jester), Mrs. 10
Martin, G. A. 15
Martin, George A., Lt. 12
Massey, Mattie 18

Matthews, Arthur J., (Vicky), Mrs. 10
McBrearty, Charles F. (Margaret), Mrs. 10
McCary, Mason B. 6
McCollum, William R., (Fran), Mrs. 10
McDonald, Auna 18
McDonald, Tom 21
McGregor, Cham 18
McKee, Jim 21
McKee, Robert 21
McKewen, L. K., Jr. 6
McNeill, Dot 17, 18
McQuinn, J. H. 15
Meadows, John C. (Louse), Mrs. 10
Meier, Cathryn 18
Meiser, C. H. 15
Melochick, George (Marie), Mrs. 10
Melochick, George 6
Miller, Harold A. (Mary), Mrs. 8, 10
Minnick, Cole W. 6
Minor, E. M. 6
Mitchell, Robert L. 6
Mize, Seth A. (Lucy), Mrs. 11
Mizel, D. 15
Moon, Roland 21
Moore, John B. (Lib), Mrs. 11
Moyers, L. W. 15
Muglia, Mildred 18
Muller, Joseph G. 6
Mullins, G. E. (Verda), Mrs. 8, 11
Murphy, Vincent P. (Catherine), Mtrs. 11
Murphy, Vincent P. 6
Neblett, George L. 6
Nestor, Janet 18
Neville, Don C. 4
Nunley, Mrs. 2
O'Neill, D. F., Maj. Gen. 5
O'Neill, D. F. 6
Oldfield, Almarie 18
Organized Surface Division 12
Osterman, James K. (Pidge), Mrs. 11
Pamplin, Douglas G. 6
Parson, Louise 18
Pennington, Harry 21
Poitevint, James W., Lt. 5
Poitevint, James W. 6
Price, c. E. 15
Prickett, Thomas W. 6
Rahn, Burton H. 4
Raines, Robert 21
Record, James 1, 2, 3, 4, 17
Redden, Walter M. 6
Reed, Marguerite 18
Reed, Victor W. (Grace), Mrs. 11
Rega, John A. (Mary), Mrs. 11
Rega, John A. 6
Rega, John J. 6
Retired Officers Association 5
Retired Officers Auxiliary 8
Rinker, Charles J. (Florence), Mrs. 11



Rogers, Lionel M. (Margaret), Mrs. 11
Sanford, John G. (Lee), Mrs. 11
Sanford, John G., Lt. Col. 5
Sanford, John G. 6
Sayers, Frederick (Caryl), Mrs. 11
Sayler, Harry 6
Schlendering, H. G. (Camille), Mrs. 11
Schmader, William P. (Polly), Mrs. 11
Searcy, R. B., Mayor 1
Shell, Arthur L., Jr. 4
Shelton, Bernice 18
Smith, A. L. 21
Smith, Christine 18
Smith, Ethel 18
Smith, Otis L. (Sara), Mrs. 11
Smith, Robert E. (Betty), Mrs. 11
Smith, Vera 18
Sorenson, Harvey I. (Barbara), Mrs. 11
Sorenson, Harvey J. (Barbara), Mrs. 8
Spragins, R. L. (Margaret), Mrs. 11
Spragins, R. L., Maj. Gen. 5
Spragins, R. L. 6
Squire, W. G. 21
Starnes, Joe 1
Steakley, Robena 18
Steele, Dean 21
Stensby, Jojhn L. 6
Stephenson, Mary 17, 18
Sullins, 4
Sullivan, Corinne 20
Summers, Ed 21
Surface and Military Training Divisions 14
Tedder, Marie 18
Tennessee Voiture 1012, 40 & 8 21
Thornton, Vance 4
Thrasher, T. G. 1

Tillery, James P. 6
Tonetti, Serge (Corinne), Mrs. 11
Town, Charles H. (Jean), Mrs. 11
Towry, Delores 18
Trenkle, Robert A. (Pat), Mrs. 11
Turner, R. V. 4
U. S. Naval Reserve Training Center 12, 13, 14, 15, 16
Van Pelt, Clifford A. 6
Van Roo, Robert (Esther), Mrs. 8, 11
Veterans of WW I Auxiliary 19
Voorhees, Donald L. (Liz), Mrs. 11
Waldrop, Arnetta 18
Walker, H. Moody 4
Walker, J. B. 15
Walker, Minnie 18
Walter, Billy H. 6
Walthom, Mrs. 3
Washington, W. H. 15
Watts, William P. (Ellie), Mrs. 11
Weber, Lynn C. (Helen), Mrs. 11
Weissinger, William T., Col. 5
Weissinger, William T., III 1
Weissinger, William T. 6
Whalen, Chandler M. (Millie), Mrs. 11
Whalen, Chandler M. 6
Whitaker, Alma 18
White, Fannie 18
White, J. P. 15
Whitt, B. L., Mrs. 3
Whitt, Odell ,Mrs. 3
Williams, C. B. 15
Williams, G. K. 1
Williams, Katie B., Mrs. 19
Williams, Mary 18
Woltersdorf, K. A. 1
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